Data sheet AdoraWash V4000

Article no.: 1102310033

Type: AW4T-11023

Name

Type

Appliance height

Appliance width

Appliance depth

Noise output during spin phase
Consumption when off

Output - standby off

Output - standby on

Automatic shut-off consumption with network switched on

Product category

Nominal capacity

Energy star rating

Annual energy consumption

Energy consumption per cycle

Water star rating

Water consumption per cycle

Maximum spin speed

Residual moisture

Standard programme (name of programme)

Program duration

V-ZUG - Swiss perfection for your home

Unit

cm

kWh
kWh

U/min

%

min

Value
AWA4T-11023
85

60

62

72

0

0.15

1.8

1

Washing machine
8

4.5

239

0.65

45

67

1600

53.0

Standard 40°C

250



